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280.0 0 0 0.00% 2485 0 0 0.00% 2170 3 128 6.38%
279.5 0 0 0.00% 248.0 0 0 0.00% 216.5 9 137 6.83%
279.0 0 0 0.00% 2475 0 0 0.00% 216.0 6 143 7.13%
278.5 0 0 0.00% 247.0 0 0 0.00% 215.5 6 149 7.43%
278.0 0 0 0.00% 246.5 0 0 0.00% 215.0 8 157 7.83%
2715 0 0 0.00% 246.0 0 0 0.00% 214.5 9 166 8.28%
2710 0 0 0.00% 2455 1 1 0.05% 2140 11 177 8.82%
276.5 0 0 0.00% 245.0 0 1 0.05% 213.5 15 192 9.57%
276.0 0 0 0.00% 2445 1 2 0.10% 213.0 11 203 10.12%
275.5 0 0 0.00% 244.0 0 2 0.10% 212.5 9 212 10.57%
275.0 0 0 0.00% 2435 0 2 0.10% 2120 12 224 11.17%
274.5 0 0 0.00% 243.0 0 2 0.10% 211.5 6 230 11.47%
2740 0 0 0.00% 2425 0 2 0.10% 211.0 11 241 12.01%
273.5 0 0 0.00% 242.0 1 3 0.15% 210.5 8 249 12.41%
273.0 0 0 0.00% 2415 0 3 0.15% 210.0 7 256 12.76%
2725 0 0 0.00% 241.0 0 3 0.15% 209.5 11 267 13.31%
2720 0 0 0.00% 2405 0 3 0.15% 209.0 23 290 14.46%
271.5 0 0 0.00% 240.0 0 3 0.15% 208.5 13 303 15.10%
2710 0 0 0.00% 239.5 1 4 0.20% 208.0 13 316 15.75%
270.5 0 0 0.00% 239.0 1 5 0.25% 207.5 9 325 16.20%
270.0 0 0 0.00% 238.5 0 5 0.25% 207.0 12 337 16.80%
269.5 0 0 0.00% 238.0 0 5 0.25% 206.5 13 350 17.45%
269.0 0 0 0.00% 2375 0 5 0.25% 206.0 14 364| 18.15%
268.5 0 0 0.00% 237.0 4 9 0.45% 205.5 14 378 18.84%
268.0 0 0 0.00% 236.5 1 10 0.50% 205.0 23 401 19.99%
267.5 0 0 0.00% 236.0 0 10 0.50% 204.5 17 418|  20.84%
267.0 0 0 0.00% 235.5 0 10 0.50% 204.0 15 433  21.59%
266.5 0 0 0.00% 235.0 0 10 0.50% 203.5 12 445|  22.18%
266.0 0 0 0.00% 2345 1 11 0.55% 203.0 17 462 23.03%
265.5 0 0 0.00% 234.0 1 12 0.60% 202.5 10 472]  23.53%
265.0 0 0 0.00% 2335 3 15 0.75% 202.0 19 491 24.48%
264.5 0 0 0.00% 233.0 2 17 0.85% 201.5 15 506 25.22%
264.0 0 0 0.00% 2325 0 17 0.85% 201.0 16 522|  26.02%
263.5 0 0 0.00% 232.0 3 20 1.00% 200.5 30 552| 27.52%
263.0 0 0 0.00% 2315 1 21 1.05% 200.0 23 575| 28.66%
262.5 0 0 0.00% 231.0 1 22 1.10% 199.5 13 588| 29.31%
262.0 0 0 0.00% 230.5 1 23 1.15% 199.0 17 605 30.16%
261.5 0 0 0.00% 230.0 1 24 1.20% 198.5 18 623| 31.06%
261.0 0 0 0.00% 2295 2 26 1.30% 198.0 19 642 32.00%
260.5 0 0 0.00% 229.0 3 29 1.45% 197.5 25 667| 33.25%
260.0 0 0 0.00% 2285 2 31 1.55% 197.0 21 688| 34.30%
259.5 0 0 0.00% 228.0 4 35 1.74% 196.5 23 711 35.44%
259.0 0 0 0.00% 2215 5 40 1.99% 196.0 19 730  36.39%
258.5 0 0 0.00% 227.0 4 44 2.19% 195.5 25 755|  37.64%
258.0 0 0 0.00% 226.5 4 48 2.39% 195.0 23 778 38.78%
257.5 0 0 0.00% 226.0 5 53 2.64% 194.5 23 801 39.93%
257.0 0 0 0.00% 2255 6 59 2.94% 194.0 24 825| 41.13%
256.5 0 0 0.00% 225.0 0 59 2.94% 193.5 24 849|  42.32%
256.0 0 0 0.00% 2245 4 63 3.14% 193.0 27 876| 43.67%
255.5 0 0 0.00% 224.0 2 65 3.24% 192.5 29 905| 45.11%
255.0 0 0 0.00% 2235 4 69 3.44% 192.0 18 923| 46.01%
254.5 0 0 0.00% 223.0 3 72 3.59% 1915 36 959| 47.81%
254.0 0 0 0.00% 2225 4 76 3.79% 191.0 19 978| 48.75%
253.5 0 0 0.00% 222.0 3 79 3.94% 190.5 20 998|  49.75%
253.0 0 0 0.00% 2215 6 85 4.24% 190.0 27 1,025 51.10%
252.5 0 0 0.00% 221.0 7 92 4.59% 189.5 19 1,044 52.04%
252.0 0 0 0.00% 2205 6 98 4.89% 189.0 24 1,068 53.24%
251.5 0 0 0.00% 220.0 1 99 4.94% 188.5 30 1,098 54.74%
251.0 0 0 0.00% 2195 7 106 5.28% 188.0 27 1,125| 56.08%
250.5 0 0 0.00% 219.0 2 108 5.38% 187.5 18 1,143| 56.98%
250.0 0 0 0.00% 2185 2 110 5.48% 187.0 21 1,164 58.03%
249.5 0 0 0.00% 218.0 8 118 5.88% 186.5 23 1,187  59.17%
249.0 0 0 0.00% 217.5 1 125 6.23% 186.0 16 1,203]  59.97%

~
N




il B £ e 7R B £ R
185.5 22|  1.225] 61.07%|| 1540 1] 1,980 98.70%
185.0 29| 1.254| 6251%| 1535 2| 1982| 98.80%
1845 22|  1276| 6361%| 1530 5| 1987| 99.05%
184.0 18] 1,204 e451%|| 1525 2| 1989 99.15%
1835 16|  1,310] 6530%|| 1520 0 1989 99.15%
183.0 18|  1,328| 66.20%|| 1515 4 1993| 99.35%
182.5 27| 1355 67.55%|| 151.0 1| 1,994 99.40%
182.0 20 1.375| 6854%| 1505 2| 1996| 99.50%
1815 18]  1,393| 69.44%|| 1500 4] 2000] 99.70%
181.0 20  1.413] 7044%|| 1495 0| 2000 99.70%
180.5 17| 1,430 7120%|| 1490 2| 2002| 99.80%
180.0 22| 1452| 7238%|| 1485 1| 2003 99.85%
179.5 13| 1,465 73.03%|| 1480 1| 2004 99.90%
179.0 19| 1484 7398%|| 1475 1| 2005 99.95%
1785 18]  1,502| 7488%|| 1470 0 2005 99.95%
178.0 15|  1517| 7562%|| 1465 0 2005 99.95%
1775 13| 1530 7627%|| 1460 1| 2,006] 100.00%
177.0 17| 1547 77.12%
176.5 21| 1568 78.17%
176.0 15| 1,583 7891%
175.5 22| 1,605 80.01%
175.0 15| 1,620 80.76%
1745 16|  1,636| 81.56%
1740 16|  1,652| 82.35%
1735 14| 1,666 83.05%
173.0 18|  1,684| 83.95%
1725 19|  1,703| 84.90%
172.0 7| 1,710] 85.24%
1715 1] 1,721 85.79%
1710 13| 1,734 86.44%
170.5 10| 1,744| 86.94%
170.0 15| 1,759 87.69%
169.5 5| 1,764] 87.94%
169.0 8| 1772| 88.33%
168.5 10 1,782| 88.83%
168.0 14| 1,796| 89.53%
167.5 12| 1,808 90.13%
167.0 21| 15829 91.18%
166.5 13| 1,842| 91.82%
166.0 15| 1,857| 9257%
165.5 6| 1863 92.87%
165.0 10  1,873| 93.37%
164.5 4 1.877| 9357%
164.0 11| 1,888 94.12%
163.5 7| 1895 94.47%
163.0 6| 1901 94.77%
162.5 4 1905| 94.97%
162.0 10 1,915 95.46%
161.5 5| 1920] 95.71%
161.0 4 1924| 9591%
160.5 9| 1933 96.36%
160.0 2| 1935 96.46%
159.5 4 1939 96.66%
159.0 5| 1944| 96.91%
158.5 3| 1.947|  97.06%
158.0 5|  1952| 97.31%
157.5 5|  1957| 97.56%
157.0 5| 1962| 97.81%
156.5 4 1966| 98.01%
156.0 4 1970| 98.21%
155.5 1 1,971 98.26%
155.0 4 1975| 98.45%
154.5 4 1979 98.65% &it | 2,006A]




